Deda Mraz 2023
Novi Sad, 23/12/2023

Disciplina 15
23/12/2023 - 14:11

Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Free

A
Startna lista

Grupalod3

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KOPANJA, Mateja
DJURICA, Danilo
STANCUL, Strahinja
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
JASOVIC, Miodrag
NIKOLIC, Vukasin

Grupa2od 3

0O ~NO OB WNPE

NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
KRBAVAC, Andrej
TSIBULSKY, Eli
KOLENKO, Luka
DULIC, Mateja
KOLENKO, Rok
KULJA, Vuk
SKUNDRIC, Maksim

Grupa3od3

OO UL A~WDNERE

PAVLOVIC, Petar
JOKIC, Djordje
RANKOQVIC, Danilo
RAKIC, Darko
VUCKOQVIC, Mihailo
NADJ, David

SULC, Mark

NZOTAM, OzZbej Douala

G.R.
12 Vojvodina

11  Vojvodina

07  Novi Sad

07  Novi Sad

06 Partizan

07  Novi Sad

11  Pirat

11  TasO011

12 PK"Mladost" Skopje
12 Plavi talas Beograd
11  PKLjubljana

11  PKLjubljana

12 Spartak Subotica
11  PK Ljubljana

11 Novi Sad

12 Tas011

12 Pirat

11 Novi Sad

11  Vojvodina

11  Spartak Subotica
12 Polet Sombor

11 Vojvodina

12 Spartak Prozivka
11 PKLjubljana
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2:57.25
2:46.81
2:41.19
2:38.16
2:39.03
2:46.75
2:48.38
3:00.86

2:31.00
2:25.38
2:24.42
2:19.49
2:23.20
2:25.36
2:29.44
2:36.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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